
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION l^eseW^e

candidate Last Minute Contribution Report

Contributions Received from July 26, 2024 through July 31, 2024

August 1,2024

Pine Street Lenexa, KS 66215

District Attorney, 10th Judicial District

Office Sought District

Mailing Address (number and street) City State Zip Code

This report must be filed by 5:00 p.m. on Thursday, August 1,2024 showing any contribution
received from a single source of $300 or more to a state candidate.
The report may be filed by hand delivery, express delivery, electronically with the Secretary of State,
or by fax at 785-291-3051.
All information included on this report must also be included on the October 28, 2024 Receipts and
Expenditures Report.

Date

7/30/24

7/29/24

7/31/24

7/31/24

7/31/24

7/31/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Susan Stanley
4811 BelinderCt
Westwood, KS 66205

Brad Hewlett
14562 Sherwood St.
Leawood KS 66224

Buck Disposal LLC
1122MerriamLN
KCK 66103

Paul Howe
9370 W193rd Terr
Bucyru3KS66013

Scott Beeler
13105 Canterbury
Leawood KS 66209

Susan Straub
5034 Arapahoe
Shawnee KS 66226

Occupation of
Individual Contributor

Attorney

Car Dealer Principal

Business

Chief Commercial Officer

Attorney

Retired

Amount

$500,00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to
the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this
document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

C^^'WM^M^
8/1/24

Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

IPHnyThlsPafle



H^OF:
Steve H owe

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION [ ^^Page

Candidate Last Minute Contribution Report

or Contributions Received from July 26,2024 through July 31, 2024

August 1,2024

District Attorney, 10th Judicial District

Name of Candidate
8827 Pine Street Lenexa, KS 66215

Office Sought District

Mailing Address (number and street) City State Zip Code

This report must be filed by 5:00 p.m. on Thursday, August 1, 2024 showing any contribution
received from a single source of $300 or more to a state candidate.
The report may be filed by hand delivery, express delivery, electronically with the Secretary of State,
or by fax at 785-291-3051.
All information included on this report must also be included on the October 28,2024 Receipts and
Expenditures Report.

Date

7/30/24

7/30/24

7/30/24

7/30/24

7/30/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Jeremy Fry IN KIND FOOD/BEVERAGE
12502S.Pflumm
Olathe, KS 66062

Jeremy R. Fry DDS MS LLC IN KIND Food/Beverage
11880 College Blvd
OPKS 66210

Jeremy R. Fry DDS MS PC IN KIND food/beverage
11880 College Blvd
OPKS 66210

Catalyst Orthodontics Group LLC IN KIND food/bev
11880 College Blvd
OPKS 66210

Fry Family Partners LP IN KIND food/beverage
11880 College Blvd
OPKS 66210

Occupation of
Individual Contributor

Orthodontlst

Business

Business

Business

Business

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$450.00

"I declare that this report, includmg any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to
the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to jRle this
document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

8/1/24 C^-T^cMa^
Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

^Ptlnl^THI&Paig®


