KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

Reset Page

CEIVED

Candidate Last Minute Contribution Report

For Contributions Received from July 26, 2024 through July 31, 2024

AUG 01 2024

August 1, 2024

S	eve	Нөүү	ell	SCH	WAB	ΤE
Na	ne of	FEGIT	ida	te-		

District Attorney, 10th Judicial District

Office Sought

District

8827 Pine Street Lenexa, KS 66215

Mailing Address (number and street)

City

State Zip Code

- This report must be filed by 5:00 p.m. on Thursday, August 1, 2024 showing any contribution received from a single source of \$300 or more to a state candidate.
- The report may be filed by hand delivery, express delivery, electronically with the Secretary of State, or by fax at 785-291-3051.
- All information included on this report must also be included on the October 28, 2024 Receipts and Expenditures Report.

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Contributor	Amount
7/30/24	Susan Stanley 4811 Belinder Ct Westwood, KS 66205	Attorney	\$500,00
7/29/24	Brad Hewlett 14562 Sherwood St. Leawood KS 66224	Car Dealer Principal	\$500.00
7/31/24	Buck Disposal LLC 1122 Merriam LN KCK 66103	Business	\$500,00
7/31/24	Paul Howe 9370 W 193rd Terr Bucyrus KS 66013	Chief Commercial Officer	\$500.00
7/31/24	Scott Beeler 13105 Canterbury Leawood KS 66209	Attorney	\$500.00
7/31/24	Susan Straub 5034 Arapahoe Shawnee KS 66226	Retired	\$500.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

	Chris McMullin	
8/1/24		
Tata -	Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

Reset Page

Candidate Last Minute Contribution Report

For Contributions Received from July 26, 2024 through July 31, 2024

August 1, 2024

Steve Howe Name of Candidate 8827 Pine Street Lenexa, KS 66215		District Attorney, 10th Judicial District		
		Office Sought	District	
Mailing Address (number and street)	City	State	Zip Code	

- This report must be filed by 5:00 p.m. on Thursday, August 1, 2024 showing any contribution received from a single source of \$300 or more to a state candidate.
- The report may be filed by hand delivery, express delivery, electronically with the Secretary of State, or by fax at 785-291-3051.
- All information included on this report must also be included on the October 28, 2024 Receipts and Expenditures Report.

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Contributor	Amount
7/30/24	Jeremy Fry IN KIND FOOD/BEVERAGE 12502 S. Pflumm Olathe, KS 66062	Orthodontist	\$500,00
7/30/24	Jeremy R. Fry DDS MS LLC IN KIND Food/Beverage 11880 College Blvd OPKS 66210	Business	\$500.00
7/30/24	Jeremy R. Fry DDS MS PC IN KIND food/beverage 11880 College Blvd OPKS 66210	Business	\$500,00
7/30/24	Catalyst Orthodontics Group LLC IN KIND food/bev 11880 College Blvd OPKS 66210	Business	\$500.00
7/30/24	Fry Family Partners LP IN KIND food/beverage 11880 College Blvd OPKS 66210	Business	\$450.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

8/1/24	Chris McMullin
Date	Signature of Candidate or Treasurer